
 Preschool Important Dates 

 Here are important dates for your child's preschool year! Please note that 
 your school-age child's schedule may be different. 

 October 
 Monday, October 24- No School- All Day Professional Development District Wide 

 November 
 Tuesday, November 1- No Preschool- Preschool Conferences all day 

 Thursday, November 3- 1:30 Dismissal- Conferences 

 **All preschoolers start at 8:15 Winnie the Pooh Field Trip- More details to follow! 

 Friday, November 4- No School District Wide 

 December 
 Thursday, December 22- No Preschool- Christmas Break 

 Thursday, December 22- Wednesday January, 4- Christmas Break 

 January 
 Thursday, January 5- Preschool Resumes 

 February 
 Tuesday February, 7- 1:30 Dismissal-  AM Preschool  only 
 Thursday, February 9- No Preschool- Preschool Conferences all day 

 Friday, February 17- No School- All Day Professional Development District Wide 

 March 
 Thursday, March 9- 1:30 Dismissal-  PM Preschool only 
 Friday, March 10- 1:30 Dismissal-  AM Preschool only 
 Monday, March 13- Friday March, 17- Spring Break 

 April 
 Friday, April 7- 1:30 Dismissal- Good Friday-  PM Preschool  only 

 May 
 Friday, May 19- Last day of preschool 


